Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

Skater

MARIE LILIAN
DEROYE LEANDER
ROSSINI CHRISTIANO
DECEUNINCK MATTEO
PERWEIN ENNIO
FARIA LORENZO
TREKELS STAF
LAMBERTS MAARTEN
AIRIAU CLEMENT
VERLEYE JOREN
WOLF BENJAMIN
ROSEL ENZO
FLAWINNE MILLE
BECH-RYDING OLIVER
VAN EEKELEN JURIAN
HOTALA SZYMON

DE KIMPE FERRE
WEBER BEN
PREIRLER MORITZ
BARKER KIRBY
VERMONT KLAAS
BACHMANN BEN

VAN CAUWENBERGH CAS
CHMURA STANISLAW
PEERDEMAN CHARLIE
BAKKER MATS
ENGELHARDT DAMIAN
MARTINS GABRIEL
GAILLARD GUSTAVE
CHOI CARSON HIU CHING
MEGGIOLARO NICOLO
VOGELZANG JILMAR
DE DEURWAERDER-MARTIN LEOPOLD
ROUSSELLE RAPHAEL
HELLER PEPE FINN
VAN VONDEL JORT
KUSHNEROV ERNEST

Number
485
470
406
475
461
480
467
466
481
477
495
494
471
694
502
503
473
489
493
508
469
491
472
504
501
500
490
486
484
507
497
498
482
483
492
499
506

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 13/08/2023 at 14:31

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
NUOVA RINASCITA RAVENNA
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
OEISC-W

ALC BOUGUENAIS
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
M'ROLLERS SPORT
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.
RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
UKS ORLICA

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.
WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.
RSC LEUVEN

UKS SPARTA

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
DOM SKATER FULDA E.V.
SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING
RSSP

BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
RILM

ROLLERS EN AVESNOIS
RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.

1JS EN SKEELERCLUB LISSERBROEK

ALL RACES
- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

2000 1000 1200 3000 2000 4000

Inline Inline Inline Ppointsrace IN lin€ Elimination
10 5 6 15 10 20

Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
1 1 1 2 1 1
1 2 2 1 4 3
2 3 4 6 2 2
2 4 5 4 3 4
5 5 6 3 5 6
3 7 3 7 6 7
3 6 8 8 7 5
4 8 7 10 8 8
6 10 10 5 17 9
7 11 11 12 10 11
8 13 18 9 9 12
10 12 13 13 13 13
7 16 12 18 12 10
12 14 14 17 14 15
4 15 17 19 19 14
15 25 15 11 11 17
9 20 16 16 15 21
5 17 22 20 21 19
9 18 21 14 18 29
8 19 19 22 22 24
17 30 26 15 16 18
10 21 23 21 23 26
11 22 20 23 24 25
13 26 27 27 20 20
11 24 25 24 25 27
12 23 24 25 26 30
16 35 32 28 29 16
20 27 30 30 27 22
17 28 28 32 28 23
14 29 31 31 31 28
15 34 35 29 32 31
13 32 36 33 33 33
14 31 29 38 35 35
20 33 38 36 34 34
19 38 37 35 36 32
18 36 33 37 37 37
19 37 39 40 38 36

SAM ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total

13
19
22
30
33
37
45
57
62
69
74
75
86
88
94
97
104
109
114
122
124
125
133
136
140
156
156
156
164
176
180
182
195
197
198
209

Classification

1
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Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

ALL RACES
- SCHOLIEREN BOYS

Distance in metre 2000 1000 1200 3000 2000 4000

Discipline Inline Inline Inline Ppointsrace IN lin€ Elimination

Number of laps 10 5 6 15 10 20
Skater Number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race 5 Race 6] Total [classification
MARCINKOWSKI ALEKS 505 UKS SPARTA 16 39 40 39 39 39 212 38
CHAPEL KIANO 464  REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST] 21 42 41 41 40 38 223 39
DESENDER MATHIAS 465  REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST] 21 41 42 42 41 40 227 40
ZWARTHOED NOAH 843  RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING] 22 43 44 44 43 42 238 41
ANDERSEN STORM 478  TALENTTEAM DENMARK 6 9 9 26 DNS DNS - 42
VAN WEZEMAEL KASPER 468  REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST] DNS DNS 34 34 30 41 - 43
DECEUNINCK GABRIEL 474  zwAANTIES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 22 40 43 43 42 DNS - 44
TOTH BOLDIZSAR 463  STU EISENSTADT 18 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS - 45
KUMAR ARYA 509 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 46
Race_1: MARIE LILIAN : 485 : Warning
Race_5: CHOI CARSON HIU CHING : 507 : Reduction in rank
Race_6 : BARKER KIRBY : 508 : Warning
Race_6 : DE KIMPE FERRE : 473 : Warning
Race_6 : DECEUNINCK MATTEO : 475 : Warning
Race_6 : DESENDER MATHIAS : 465 : Warning
Race_6 : HOTALA SZYMON : 503 : Warning
Race_6 : LAMBERTS MAARTEN : 466 : Warning
Race_6 : PERWEIN ENNIO : 461 : Warning
Race_6 : VAN CAUWENBERGH CAS : 472 : Warning
Race_6 : VAN VONDEL JORT : 499 : Warning

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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